
DESCRIPTION:

BENEFITS:

APPLICATION:

2 CYCLE
ENGINE OIL

TC-W3

PEAK® 2-CYCLE ENGINE OIL TC-W3® is a NMMA® certified specially blended high 
performance 2-cycle engine oil that improves performance and dramatically 
reduces wear in two-cycle gasoline engines. It also helps reduce heat, wear and 
emissions while keeping spark plugs and exhaust ports clean.

• Reduces engine wear
• Prevents ring sticking and piston scuffing
• Keeps spark plugs and exhaust ports clean
• Resists spark plug fouling
• Excellent low temp performance

PEAK® 2-CYCLE ENGINE OIL TC-W3® is recommended for use in both 
pre-mixed and oil injected gasoline two-cycle engines in outboard 
motors, motorcycles, jet skis and chain saws requiring Jaso FB or TC-W3 
specification.

PRODUCT INFORMATION:
Test (Method)
Specific Gravity @ 60º F (ASTM D-4052)

API Gravity (ASTM D-287)

Viscosity @ 100 ˚C, cSt (ASTM D-445)

Viscosity Index (ASTM D-2270)

Sulfated Ash, wt.% (ASTM D-874)

0.8644
-47ºC (-53º F)
32.20
6.1
159

<0.001

2-Cycle

Pour Point ˚C (˚F) (ASTM D-5950)

Pack
Unit Weight (lbs.)
Case/Pallet Weight*
Units per Pallet
Cases per Pallet
Units per Truck
Cases/Pallets per Truck
Case Size (in.)
Cases per Row/Rows High
Pallet Size (in.)

12/16 oz.
1.07
12.89/1,674
1,512
126
31,752
2,646/21
10.3 x 8.6 x 1.5
18/7
40 x 48 x 60.6

6/1 Quart
2.0
12.3/1,973
936
156
20,592
3,432/22
9.5 x 7.6 x 9.6
26/6
48 x 40 x 61.4

12/8 oz.
0.5
6.5/1,688
3,024
252
63,504
5,292/21
8.1 x 6.4 x 1.5
28/9
40 x 48 x 53.3

4/1 Gallon
8.2
32.7/1,750
208
52
4,992
1,248/24
15.4 x 8.4 x 11.9
13/4
40 x 48 x 55.6

SHIPPING INFORMATION:

(*) Including pallet weight of 50lbs.

PTM08Z PTMW316 PTMW376 PTMW34G

Ind. UPC Code 
Case UPC Code
SCC-14 Code 

0-74804-04167-5
0-74804-14167-2
1-00-74804-04167-2

8 oz.

0-74804-04300-6
0-74804-14300-3
1-00-74804-04300-3

16 oz.

0-74804-01313-9
0-74804-14804-6
1-00-74804-04804-6

Quart

0-74804-04301-3
0-74804-14301-0
1-00-74804-04301-0

Gallon
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