

DESCRIPTION:

PEAK® 2-CYCLE ENGINE OIL TC-W3® is a NMMA® certified specially blended high performance 2-cycle engine oil that improves performance and dramatically reduces wear in two-cycle gasoline engines. It also helps reduce heat, wear and emissions while keeping spark plugs and exhaust ports clean.

BENEFITS:

- Reduces engine wear
- · Prevents ring sticking and piston scuffing
- · Keeps spark plugs and exhaust ports clean
- · Resists spark plug fouling
- Excellent low temp performance

APPLICATION:

PEAK® 2-CYCLE ENGINE OIL TC-W3® is recommended for use in both pre-mixed and oil injected gasoline two-cycle engines in outboard motors, motorcycles, jet skis and chain saws requiring Jaso FB or TC-W3 specification.

PRODUCT INFORMATION: Test (Method)	2-Cycle
Specific Gravity @ 60° F (ASTM D-4052)	0.8644
Pour Point °C (°F) (ASTM D-5950)	-47°C (-53° F)
API Gravity (ASTM D-287)	32.20
Viscosity @ 100 °C, cSt (ASTM D-445)	6.1
Viscosity Index (ASTM D-2270)	159
Sulfated Ash, wt.% (ASTM D-874)	<0.001



SHIPPING INFORMATION:	8 oz.	16 oz.	Quart	Gallon
Part #	PTM08Z	PTMW316	PTMW376	PTMW34G
Pack	12/8 oz.	12/16 oz.	6/1 Quart	4/1 Gallon
Unit Weight (lbs.)	0.5	1.07	2.0	8.2
Case/Pallet Weight*	6.5/1,688	12.89/1,674	12.3/1,973	32.7/1,750
Units per Pallet	3,024	1.512	936	208
Cases per Pallet	252	126	156	52
Units per Truck	63,504	31.752	20.592	4.992
Cases/Pallets per Truck	5,292/21	2.646/21	3.432/22	1.248/24
Case Size (in.)	$8.1 \times 6.4 \times 1.5$	10.3 x 8.6 x 1.5	9.5 x 7.6 x 9.6	15.4 × 8.4 × 11.9
Cases per Row/Rows High	28/9	18/7	26/6	13/4
Pallet Size (in.)	40 x 48 x 53.3	40 x 48 x 60.6	48 x 40 x 61.4	40 x 48 x 55.6
Ind. UPC Code	0-74804-04167-5	0-74804-04300-6	0-74804-01313-9	0-74804-04301-3
Case UPC Code	0-74804-14167-2	0-74804-14300-3	0-74804-14804-6	0-74804-14301-0
SCC-14 Code	1-00-74804-04167-2	1-00-74804-04300-3	1-00-74804-04804-6	1-00-74804-04301-0

(*) Including pallet weight of 50lbs.

